

C.A.No. 9523-9524 OF 2003
ITEM No.41

Court No. 6

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.9523-9524/2003

CHAIRMAN, S.E.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHRIRAM MUTUAL FUND & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and With Office Report)

Date : 12/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master