

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9523-9524 OF 2003

CHAIRMAN, S.E.B.I.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHRIRAM MUTUAL FUND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/05/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 18.05.2006.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master